Expanding Possibilities
Professional current transformers & sensors manufacturer
Wuxi Liou Electronics Co Ltd
LIOU/里欧
Smart Grid / Energy Management / Smart Firefighting
Wind Energy / Photovoltaic Energy / Energy Storage Equipment

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
A B C D E    F
LO-CTHW-22 0-400A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
91.5 73 22 26 32 46.7
LO-CTHW-36 0-800A 105.2 84 36 36 32 46.7
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C
LO-CTOD1-36P 0-600A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
36 118 118 40
LO-CTOD1-60P 0-1500A 60 152 150 46
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C D
LO-CTHW2-36 0-600A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
36 118 118 55 40
LO-CTHW2-60 0-1500A 60 152 150 60 46
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C D
LO-CTHW3-45 0-800A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
45 156 150 75 55
LO-CTHW3-60 0-2000A 60 175 165 85 55
LO-CTHW3-80 0-4000A 80 200 190 80 55
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C   D E
LO-CTHW4-45 0-800A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
45 156 150 86 55 10
LO-CTHW4-60 0-2000A 60 175 165 94 55 14
LO-CTHW4-80 0-4000A 80 200 190 90 58 11
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection
 Small current grounding system

Operating temperature -40℃~ +70℃
Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C   D E
LO-CTHW5-45 0-800A
0-5A
0-1V
0.5s
0.5
1.0
45 156 150 75 55 10
LO-CTHW5-60 0-2000A 60 177 165 85 55 14
LO-CTHW5-80 0-4000A 80 200 190 80 55 11
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection
 Small current grounding system

Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
A B C D   E F
LO-CTHW6-64 5-800A
0-5A
0-5V
0.2
0.5s
0.5
1.0
155 130 78 48 64 34
LO-CTHW5-104 5-2000A 165 175 78 48 104 54
LO-CTHW5-124 5-4000A 195 200 78 48 124 54
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection
 Small current grounding system

Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
Ø A B C D
LO-CTHW8-40 5-1000A
0-5A
0-1V
0.2
0.5s
0.5
1.0
40 120 125 48 78
LO-CTHW8-60 5-3000A 60 140 145 48 78
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection
 Small current grounding system

Dielectric strength 3.75KVAC/Min
P/N
INPUT
(A)
Output Accuracy
DIMENSIONS(mm)
A B C D   E F G
LO-CTHW8-44 5-1000A
0-5A
0-5V
0.2
0.5s
0.5
1.0
142 129 48 78 64 44 R22
LO-CTHW8-84 5-2000A 164 139 48 78 84 54 R27
LO-CTHW8-104 5-4000A 182 139 48 78 104 54 R27
>Dimensions:
Expanding possibilities
 Environmental protection detection
 Small current grounding system